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1. RISIRBRETEICED > TNET,

He ( ) ( ) environmental protection activities.

2. COEIERES ULNEDZR > TNET,

This flower ( ) ( ) a wonderful fragrance.

3. WARMCHDEREREGEUICTDDELETFH U LD,

Let's ( ) the rain ( ) ( ) our picnic.

4. FRIFESFITRESTNEUIC
I ( ) ( ) last night.

5. W< EBBIC 3AITEETDLDICLTNET,

| try to exercise ( ) ( ) three times a week.

6. RIEIRFEHFEITDIDICETHULFUIL,
He ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) university.

7. BICHMADRRERIDELIDHDER A,

It's not good to always ( ) ( ) ( ) others.

8. WIFEBYEZDHI U,
He ( ) ( ) smoking.

9. XIRICEERIEL, MEBEEEZRTLET,

We will carry out our plan ( ) ( ) the weather.

10. RLZIFZORBZFEDBMA KX UIC,
She ( ) ( ) the difficulty.

1. Z0fcar<BTIESL,
Please ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) the picture.

12. ROBEESMMDBHBIEHB KD EH > TNET,

His acting is ( ) ( ) that of other actors.

13. FENTNFEA, ZNECTAD. TR DILNTT,
I'm not tired. ( ) ( ) ( ), I'm full of energy.

14. CORKIDFHUNWARZESI ISR LK UIC,

This discovery ( ) ( ) ( ) new research.
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15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

RLZIIRWVWRHIEZIRDICHICE D LE UL,
She ( ) ( ) ( ) to get good grades.

KEBBEBERZEDIDCEICLTNET,
He ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) writing a diary every day.

RLZIIEDIEVICRCHLERZ LET,

She asks me the same question ( ) ( ) we meet.

COY—-—EREERTNATEET,

This service is available ( ) ( ) ( ).

RIFBAIEICHEBLTNET,

He is ( ) ( ) ( ) Japanese culture.

KEIIBBOBRRZBNDSE UL,
They ( ) ( ) a solution to the problem.

®o5ld 3 BEm CRETE LIS,
They worked for three days ( ) ( ) ( ).

RICIIDZDDFENDDFT,
He has ( ) ( ) ( ) talent.

RSIANEICEO>TNE U,

They were meeting ( ) ( ).

FUWIIBORIISNE U,

A new factory was ( ) ( ).

NRZWDCEFHERSZRDOCETT,

( ) one's ( ) is to lose one's integrity.

RIIKRFZZPERELF LIS,
He ( ) ( ) ( ) university.

SHWTHREIIKBLUI UL,

She ( ) ( ) in an accident.

MWEBIERZEBE TCETDIRAEHELTNET,
We ( ) him ( ) a trustworthy friend.

ZNEFTPUNDOEAMTEH DI EATUL,

It was ( ) ( ) ( ) a miracle.
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30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

RSFBEERLUF UL,
They ( ) ( ) early in the morning.

HPIIZNBHEDEREITT,
War is a tragedy ( ) ( ).

ZONRZR T, RUEFESF UL,

( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) the scene, she was surprised.

BOFEIXIEICTEFHE A
His story is ( ) ( ) a lie.

ZDRN5EZENT, KIEZRDF U,

He ( ) ( ) when he heard the news.

REZEZOWBZBEDICITICBHTREE UL,
She ( ) the secret ( ) ( ).

BBEMHNRETDENDRHT, FALERLET,

| agree ( ) ( ) ( ) that you keep your promise.

FIHEBRFERITLTDID Z L THEATNET,

The children are ( ) ( ) to be astronauts.

NMBFDFHUIZ,
Winter has ( ) ( ).

MIZHBIEIESEICEE UE U,
We spoke ( ) ( ).

SRR ERE LA ICLTNET,

I'm ( ) ( ) ( ) my vacation.

RSEFHALEZDSHNF LIS,
They ( )a ( ) ( ) the new students.

RII—BRPRIEHITE LI,
He ( ) working all night.

ESTENMAEDF UL,
The food ( ) ( ) because of the heat.

RRINVDELH U,
The weather ( ) ( ).
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45. RISIRRZRNDETEATUIE,

He was ( ) ( ) the situation.

46. WOIFRDCEZRF EHPATNET,
They ( ) ( ) him ( ) a genius.

47. ZORRBICERILTIE. RICEBRD DD FE A,

( ) ( ) that issue, | have no opinion.

48. RUDKMZEDDIFDHE L & D,
Let's stop ( ) ( ) ( ) her mistakes.

49. COSBHICEHE LT, FILWERAR DD F U,

( ) ( ) ( ) this case, new evidence was found.

50. BLZIFZDEBICOASD LTNET,
Sheis( )( )( )thatjob.

(EREEUEDHTIY P =117

https://www.haradaeigo.com/category/daigakunyushi/nyushi-sokkurimondai/gmarch-waseda-

keio-jochi-rikadai/

https://www.haradaeigo.com/



https://www.haradaeigo.com/
https://www.haradaeigo.com/category/daigakunyushi/nyushi-sokkurimondai/gmarch-waseda-keio-jochi-rikadai/
https://www.haradaeigo.com/category/daigakunyushi/nyushi-sokkurimondai/gmarch-waseda-keio-jochi-rikadai/

=
e
I3

—

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

engages in

gives off

prevent, from ruining

stayed up

at least

had difficulty (in) graduating from

find fault with
gave up
regardless of
got over

take a look at
inferior to

On the contrary
gave rise to
made an effort
makes it a rule to
each time

free of charge
at home with
hit on

in a row

quite a little

in secret

set up

Breaking, promise
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26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44.

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

dropped out of
went blind
regard, as
nothing short of
set out

in itself

At the sight of
nothing but

got angry

kept to herself
on the condition
making believe
setin

in turn

looking forward to
played / joke on
kept

went bad
cleared up
ignorant of
speak of, as

As for

making fun of

In connection with

fed up with
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